
Fixed Dome Network Camera

Accessories 

FD836B-HVF2/-EHVF2/-HTV/-EHTV
FD8382-VF2/-EVF2/-TV/-ETV

Pendant Mount
 

Daisy - Chain PoE

Ceiling Mount

Wall Mount
 

Pole Mount
 

Corner Mount
 



Fixed Dome Network Camera

FD836B-HVF2/-EHVF2/-HTV/-EHTV
FD8382-VF2/-EVF2/-TV/-ETV

Pendant Mount-1

AM-114

AM-116
AM-117

AM-525

Item

AM-114

AM-116

AM-117

AM-525 (v01)

 

Description

Pedant Head

Pendant Pipe (20 cm) (1.5" PS11) 

Pendant Pipe (40 cm) (1.5" PS11)

Outdoor Mounting Adapter

 

 

Number

1

1

1

1

 



Pendant Mount-2

AM-116
AM-117

AM-522

Item

AM-114

AM-116

AM-117

AM-522

AM-713 (v01)

Description

Pendant Head

Pendant Pipe (20 cm) (1.5" PS11) 

Pendant Pipe (40 cm) (1.5" PS11) 

Adapter for 3/4" NPT and 1.5" PS11

Outdoor Conduit Box

 

Number

1

1

1

1

1

AM-713

AM-114

Fixed Dome Network Camera

FD836B-HVF2/-EHVF2/-HTV/-EHTV
FD8382-VF2/-EVF2/-TV/-ETV



Ceiling Mount

Item

AM-713 (v01)

 

Description

Outdoor Conduit Box

Number

1

Fixed Dome Network Camera

FD836B-HVF2/-EHVF2/-HTV/-EHTV
FD8382-VF2/-EVF2/-TV/-ETV

AM-713



Daisy - Chain PoE

AM-116
AM-117

AM-522

Item

AM-114

AM-116

AM-117

AM-522

AP-FXC-0251

Description

Pendant Head

Pendant Pipe (20 cm) (1.5" PS11) 

Pendant Pipe (40 cm) (1.5" PS11) 

Adapter for 3/4" NPT and 1.5" PS11

2-Port Outdoor FE PoE Extender with 
Conduit Box

Number

1

1

1

1

1

AP-FXC-0251

AM-114

Fixed Dome Network Camera

FD836B-HVF2/-EHVF2/-HTV/-EHTV
FD8382-VF2/-EVF2/-TV/-ETV



Item

AM-116

AM-117

AM-212 (v03)

AM-221 (v01) 

AM-525 (v01)

AM-711 (v01) 

Description

Pendant Pipe (20 cm) (1.5" PS11) 

Pendant Pipe (40 cm) (1.5" PS11) 

Wall Mount Bracket

Gooseneck Bracket 

Outdoor Mounting Adapter

Junction Box (IP66)

Number

1

1

1

1

1

1 

Wall Mount-1

AM-116
AM-117

AM-525

Fixed Dome Network Camera

FD836B-HVF2/-EHVF2/-HTV/-EHTV
FD8382-VF2/-EVF2/-TV/-ETV

AM-212
AM-221

AM-711 
(Option)



Wall Mount-2

Fixed Dome Network Camera

FD836B-HVF2/-EHVF2/-HTV/-EHTV
FD8382-VF2/-EVF2/-TV/-ETV

AM-116
AM-117

AM-522

Item

AM-116

AM-117

AM-212 (v03)

AM-221 (v01) 

AM-522

AM-711 (v01)

AM-713 (v01)

Description

Pendant Pipe (20 cm) (1.5" PS11) 

Pendant Pipe (40 cm) (1.5" PS11) 

Wall Mount Bracket

Gooseneck Bracket 

Adapter for 3/4" NPT and 1.5" PS11

Junction Box (IP66)

Outdoor Conduit Box

 

Number

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

AM-212
AM-221

AM-711 
(Option)

AM-713



Corner Mount-1

AM-411

AM-711 
(Option)

AM-525

Fixed Dome Network Camera

FD836B-HVF2/-EHVF2/-HTV/-EHTV
FD8382-VF2/-EVF2/-TV/-ETV

Item

AM-116

AM-117

AM-212 (v03)

AM-221 (v01) 

AM-411 (v05)

AM-525 (v01)

AM-711 (v01)

Description

Pendant Pipe (20 cm) (1.5" PS11) 

Pendant Pipe (40 cm) (1.5" PS11) 

Wall Mount Bracket

Gooseneck Bracket 

Corner Mount Adapter

Outdoor Mounting Adapter

Junction Box (IP66)

 

Number

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

AM-212
AM-221

AM-116
AM-117



Corner Mount-2

AM-116
AM-117

AM-522

AM-411

AM-711 
(Option)

Fixed Dome Network Camera

FD836B-HVF2/-EHVF2/-HTV/-EHTV
FD8382-VF2/-EVF2/-TV/-ETV

Item

AM-116

AM-117

AM-212 (v03)

AM-221 (v01) 

AM-411 (v05)

AM-522

AM-711 (v01)

AM-713 (v01)

Description

Pendant Pipe (20 cm) (1.5" PS11) 

Pendant Pipe (40 cm) (1.5" PS11) 

Wall Mount Bracket

Gooseneck Bracket 

Corner Mount Adapter

Adapter for 3/4" NPT and 1.5" PS11

Junction Box (IP66)

Outdoor Conduit Box

 

Number

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

AM-713

AM-212
AM-221



Pole Mount-1

AM-116
AM-117

AM-311

AM-525

Item

AM-116

AM-117

AM-212 (v03)

AM-221 (v01)    

AM-311 (v05)

AM-525 (v01)

AM-711 (v01)

Description

Pendant Pipe (20 cm) (1.5" PS11)

Pendant Pipe (40 cm) (1.5" PS11) 

Wall Mount Bracket

Gooseneck Bracket 

Pole Mount Adapter

Outdoor Mounting Adapter

Junction Box (IP66)

 

Number

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Fixed Dome Network Camera

FD836B-HVF2/-EHVF2/-HTV/-EHTV
FD8382-VF2/-EVF2/-TV/-ETV

AM-212
AM-221

AM-711 
(Option)



Item

AM-116

AM-117

AM-212 (v03)

AM-221 (v01) 

AM-311 (v05)

AM-522

AM-711 (v01)

AM-713 (v01)

Description

Pendant Pipe (20 cm) (1.5" PS11) 

Pendant Pipe (40 cm) (1.5" PS11) 

Wall Mount Bracket

Gooseneck Bracket 

Pole Mount Adapter

Adapter for 3/4" NPT and 1.5" PS11

Junction Box (IP66)

Outdoor Conduit Box

 

Number

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Pole Mount-2

Fixed Dome Network Camera

FD836B-HVF2/-EHVF2/-HTV/-EHTV
FD8382-VF2/-EVF2/-TV/-ETV

AM-116
AM-117

AM-522

AM-713

AM-311

AM-212
AM-221

AM-711 
(Option)


